
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  38669                      442270

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        4871

 105 CHINA                                   381177                     3314401

 106 TAIWAN                                   59679                     1025647

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        3393

 108 HG KONG                                  20223                      157638

 110 VIETNAM                                   9120                      129387

 111 THAILND                                 104965                     1085432

 112 SNGAPOR                                  27007                      395457

 113 MALYSIA                                   5813                       86306

 117 PHILPIN                                  10289                      130416

 118 INDNSIA                                  22907                      278367

 123 INDIA                                    18713                      181092

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                       35375

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        2283

 126 MALDIVE                                      -                         499

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         855

 129 MACAO                                        -                         255

 133 IRAN                                     11831                       19297

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         670

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        1682

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        5198

 140 QATAR                                        -                        2173

 146 LEBANON                                    569                         569

 147 U ARB E                                   3080                       19041

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                       84172

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         551

 205 U KING                                     327                       23917

 207 NETHLDS                                  11431                      223864

 208 BELGIUM                                   4968                       30726

 210 FRANCE                                     325                        2874

 213 GERMANY                                  12948                       82652

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        4792

 218 SPAIN                                     2495                        6050

 220 ITALY                                     7143                       26766

 221 MALTA                                        -                         737

 223 POLAND                                       -                        8212

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        1383

 227 HUNGARY                                   1543                       10420

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1155

 231 ROMANIA                                    632                       11081

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                         415

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        8326

 245 CZECH                                        -                        4452

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                        1359

 302 CANADA                                    2416                        6064

 304 USA                                     124970                      884497

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        1942

 312 PANAMA                                       -                         207

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                         202

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                        1946

 407 PERU                                         -                        9106

 409 CHILE                                        -                        2626

 410 BRAZIL                                    2814                       25851

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       42280

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         878

 551 S AFRCA                                   7286                       70882

 601 AUSTRAL                                  10356                       36107

 606 NEWZELD                                   5967                       57839

                                                                

301                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -          105           6598

 110 VIETNAM        MT            19           1315           95           6575

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            2            791

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            6            839

 140 QATAR          MT             -              -            1            249

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            2            638

                                                                

30101                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -          105           6598

 110 VIETNAM        MT            19           1315           95           6575

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            2            791

 140 QATAR          MT             -              -            1            249
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EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

30101                                                           

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            2            638

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  38669                      442270

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        4871

 105 CHINA                                   381177                     3307803

 106 TAIWAN                                   59679                     1020411

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        3393

 108 HG KONG                                  20223                      157638

 110 VIETNAM                                   7805                      122812

 111 THAILND                                 104965                     1085432

 112 SNGAPOR                                  27007                      395457

 113 MALYSIA                                   5813                       86306

 117 PHILPIN                                  10289                      129625

 118 INDNSIA                                  22907                      277528

 123 INDIA                                    18713                      181092

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                       35375

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        2283

 126 MALDIVE                                      -                         499

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         855

 129 MACAO                                        -                         255

 133 IRAN                                     11831                       19297

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         670

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        1682

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        5198

 140 QATAR                                        -                        1924

 146 LEBANON                                    569                         569

 147 U ARB E                                   3080                       19041

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                       84172

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         551

 205 U KING                                     327                       23917

 207 NETHLDS                                  11431                      223864

 208 BELGIUM                                   4968                       30726

 210 FRANCE                                     325                        2874

 213 GERMANY                                  12948                       82652

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        4792

 218 SPAIN                                     2495                        6050

 220 ITALY                                     7143                       26766

 221 MALTA                                        -                         737

 223 POLAND                                       -                        8212

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        1383

 227 HUNGARY                                   1543                       10420

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1155

 231 ROMANIA                                    632                       11081

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                         415

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        8326

 245 CZECH                                        -                        4452

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                        1359

 302 CANADA                                    2416                        2617

 304 USA                                     124970                      884497

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        1942

 312 PANAMA                                       -                         207

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                         202

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                        1946

 407 PERU                                         -                        9106

 409 CHILE                                        -                        2626

 410 BRAZIL                                    2814                       25213

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       42280

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         878

 551 S AFRCA                                   7286                       70882

 601 AUSTRAL                                  10356                       36107

 606 NEWZELD                                   5967                       57839

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  37449                      430210

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        4871

 105 CHINA                                   378349                     3263722

 106 TAIWAN                                   58839                      991913

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        3393

 108 HG KONG                                  14958                      132888

 110 VIETNAM                                   7567                      118183

 111 THAILND                                 103576                     1077336

 112 SNGAPOR                                  27007                      384480
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EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

30301                                                           

 113 MALYSIA                                   5510                       79860

 117 PHILPIN                                  10289                      122348

 118 INDNSIA                                  21699                      263551

 123 INDIA                                    18097                      179206

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                       34727

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        2283

 126 MALDIVE                                      -                         499

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         855

 129 MACAO                                        -                         255

 133 IRAN                                     11831                       16497

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         670

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        1682

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        5198

 140 QATAR                                        -                        1924

 146 LEBANON                                    569                         569

 147 U ARB E                                   3080                       19041

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                       84172

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         551

 205 U KING                                     327                       23917

 207 NETHLDS                                  11431                      211711

 208 BELGIUM                                   4968                       30488

 210 FRANCE                                     325                        2874

 213 GERMANY                                  12948                       82652

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        4792

 218 SPAIN                                     2495                        6050

 220 ITALY                                     7143                       26766

 221 MALTA                                        -                         737

 223 POLAND                                       -                        8212

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        1383

 227 HUNGARY                                   1543                       10420

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1155

 231 ROMANIA                                    632                       10086

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                         415

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        8326

 245 CZECH                                        -                        4452

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                        1359

 302 CANADA                                    2416                        2617

 304 USA                                     118417                      842011

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        1942

 312 PANAMA                                       -                         207

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                         202

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                        1946

 407 PERU                                         -                        9106

 409 CHILE                                        -                        2626

 410 BRAZIL                                    2814                       25213

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       42280

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         878

 551 S AFRCA                                   7286                       13782

 601 AUSTRAL                                  10356                       32219

 606 NEWZELD                                   5967                       57839

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -           10           2193

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -            1            481

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -         1378          96849

 106 TAIWAN         KL             1            291          127           8753

 111 THAILND        KL            92          25297          894         241038

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            15           3354          949         118166

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -           15           3698

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -           86           6533

                                                                

3030105                                                         

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -           12           3609

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         88550          34796      1076123         403069

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -        16766           3862

 105 CHINA          KG        736176         172594      7226615        1906145

 106 TAIWAN         KG        231880          56943      4704803         896931

 107 MONGOL         KG             -              -         4940           3393

 108 HG KONG        KG         17244           7096       220706          85248
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EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

3030107                                                         

 110 VIETNAM        KG         27085           7132       221855          84306

 111 THAILND        KG        172095          64516      2122918         701533

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         57017          21679       664038         237336

 113 MALYSIA        KG          9222           2970       135985          60139

 117 PHILPIN        KG         13784           4163       133184          44110

 118 INDNSIA        KG         36390          14360       900027         215079

 123 INDIA          KG          5914           5192       262284          86976

 124 PAKISTN        KG             -              -       100800          34199

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -         3008           2283

 127 BANGLA         KG             -              -          399            855

 129 MACAO          KG             -              -           45            255

 133 IRAN           KG         16026          11831        30513          16497

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -         1758            670

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -         6200           1682

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -         4636           1924

 147 U ARB E        KG          8800           3080        13016           6138

 156 TURKMEN        KG             -              -       287878          84172

 202 NORWAY         KG             -              -         2880            551

 205 U KING         KG             -              -        11540          16223

 207 NETHLDS        KG         23467          11431       277710         211711

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -         1476            899

 210 FRANCE         KG           540            325         3366           2874

 213 GERMANY        KG         22136           4833        68495          22129

 220 ITALY          KG          4320           7143        14417          26766

 221 MALTA          KG             -              -          459            737

 223 POLAND         KG             -              -        42880           5480

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -         1090           1383

 227 HUNGARY        KG           110           1543         3375          10420

 230 GREECE         KG             -              -          765           1155

 231 ROMANIA        KG             -              -         3030           8261

 233 CYPRUS         KG             -              -          279            415

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -        32540           8326

 245 CZECH          KG             -              -         4826           4452

 246 SLOVAK         KG             -              -         2160           1359

 302 CANADA         KG          2400           2416         3120           2617

 304 USA            KG        353383         118417      2212014         828717

 305 MEXICO         KG             -              -          329           1942

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -          790            207

 326 N ANTIL        KG             -              -          388            202

 402 VENEZLA        KG             -              -        11571           1946

 407 PERU           KG             -              -        14200           9106

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -         3600           2626

 410 BRAZIL         KG          4492           1212        28739          11824

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -       201952          41697

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -         3140            878

 551 S AFRCA        KG         27671           7286        55191          13782

 601 AUSTRAL        KG         42395          10356       130295          31738

 606 NEWZELD        KG         21498           5967       229358          57239

                                                                

305                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           32           5236

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            5           3447

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


